
KOFAIR - Korea Industry Fairs Organizer

Starlim Spritzguss

GmbH

K
L

N
 
U

l
t
r
a

s
c
h

a
l
l

A
G

B
+

max. Bauhöhe | max. construction height

2.50m

4.00m

5.25m

6.75m

8.00m

9.50m

8.00m

6.75m

5.25m

4.00m

2.50m

max. Bauhöhe | max. construction height

2.50m

4.00m

5.25m

6.75m

8.00m

5.25m

6.75m

8.00m

9.50m

4.00m

2.50m

HARDO Maschinenbau

GmbH

MPE

Metalplast

Engineering

B+

Pladent d.o.o.

Carl Stahl GmbH &

Co.KG

B+

Evonik Industries

AG

Kraiburg TPE

GmbH & Co. KG

B

Schlösser GmbH &

Co. KG

B

Trocellen GmbH

Vakuum-Technik

Templin GmbH 

L
o

r
e

n
z

K
u

n
s
t
s
t
o

f
f
t
e

c
h

n
i
k

G
m

b
H

B
+

SHANGHAI

YUTIANGUANJIA AUTO

PARTS CO., LTD

B

B
A

D
E

R
 
G

m
b

H
 
&

 
C

o
 
K

G

Lopigom Srl

CARL BECHEM GMBH

DELFINGEN DE Marktrodach GmbH &

Co. KG

ARaymond GmbH & Co. KG

Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics

Pampus GmbH

ANTOLIN DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

ITW Fastener Products GmbH

TIGER Coatings GmbH

S
u

m
i
k
a

P
o

l
y
m

e
r

C
o

m
p

o
u

n
d

s

KLC, Lda.

B

HEXPOL TPE

GmbH

MKV GmbH

Kunststoff-

granulate

B

WKK Automotive

GmbH

Rhenus Lub

GmbH & Co KG

OECHSLER AG

S
O

N
O

T
R

O
N

I
C

N
a

g
e

l
 
G

m
b

H

B

G
E

R
G

O
N

N
E

B

R
E

F
I
M

A
 
s
.
r
.
o

.

Leonhard Kurz Stiftung

& Co. KG

Dexerials

Europe B.V.

ADHEX

TECHNOLOGIES

B+

W
e

i
ß

e
r
 
+

 
G

r
i
e

ß
h

a
b

e
r

G
m

b
H

Odenwald-Chemie

GmbH

JUMBO Textil

GmbH & Co. KG

Piolax Limited

B+

GREWUS GmbH

C
O

P
E

F
I
 
G

R
O

U
P

TWE Group GmbH

& Co. KG

Eissmann Group

Automotive

SGL CARBON

GmbH (Bonn)

TAKONI sp. z o.o.

Atotech

Deutschland GmbH

Sandler AG

Gaugler & Lutz

GmbH & Co.KG

GÜTH & WOLF

GmbH

Burwinkel

Kunststoffwerk

GmbH

H
E

Y
C

O
-
W

E
R

K

H
e

y
n

e
n

G
m

b
H

 
&

 
C

o
.

K
G

B

S
A

X
O

N
I
A

 
G

a
l
v
a

n
i
k

G
m

b
H

ATP adhesive

systems AG

TOYOBO

Chemicals Europe

GmbH

Güçsan Plasitk

Kalıp Metal San. ve

Tic. A.Ş.

soft trim seating

EUROSTYLE

SYSTEMS

B+

Kyodo Yushi Europe

BV

Profol GmbH

B+

IHI Hauzer

Techno Coating

B

PETER-LACKE

GmbH

MAINCOR

Rohrsysteme

GmbH & Co. KG

J.H. Ziegler GmbH |

Teijin

R
e

i
n

l
e

 
G

u
m

m
i

&
 
K

u
n

s
t
s
t
o

f
f

G
m

b
H

AUNDE Achter & Ebels GmbH

Bplas Bursa Plastik

San. Tic. A.S.

SOFAL PD

Radosinka

B

TSS Technical

Sealing Systems

B

Ascorium Industries

B

Angst Pfister Gelismis

Teknik Cozumler A.S.

A
1
5
/
3
2
5
/
5

H6

H6

H4

MAGOM S.L.

B

Dubosson /

Annecy

Technology

B

Francem

Interseals srl

HC Kunststoffwerk

Rülzheim GmbH

B

Covestro Deutschland

AG

W.L. Gore & Associates

GmbH

Lübke & Vogt

GmbH & Co. KG

Pöppelmann GmbH &

Co. KG

Bremer &

Leguil GmbH

Tesnila GK d.o.o.

A
.
 
K

a
y
s
e

r

A
u

t
o

m
o

t
i
v
e

S
y
s
t
e

m
s
 
G

m
b

H

B
+

Max Steier GmbH &

Co. KG

B

Foamotive, Ltd.

B

Oldrati

Guarnizioni

s.p.a.

B

PCW GmbH

B

Momentive

Performance

Materials GmbH

Simoldes Plasticos

GmbH

Guangdong V1

Industrial Internet

Technology Co.,Ltd

Flymould

Industrial

CO.,Limited

AUTONEUM AG

B

Lohmann GmbH &

Co. KG

Visomax

Coating GmbH

REPSOL

B

3
,
0
0

3
,
0
0

T
r
e

v
e

s
 
P

r
o

d
u

c
t
s
,

S
y
s
t
e

m
s
 
&

I
n

n
o

v
a

t
i
o

n

B
+

Krempel GmbH

C
a

s
t
r
o

l
 
G

e
r
m

a
n

y

B

Dr. Schneider

Unternehmensgruppe GmbH

B

Indorama Mobility

Group

B+

EURO JUMBO 50 x 135

Eingang

Mitte 2

3
,
0
0

3
,
0
0

R
M

I
G

 
N

o
l
d

 
G

m
b

H

4,00

Ribermold, Lda.

SurTec

International

GmbH

B

VW Group

Services

B

n
e

x
e

o
 
P

l
a

s
t
i
c
s

G
e

r
m

a
n

y
 
G

m
b

H

B

Delcotex Delius

Techtex

B

GREMCO GmbH

B

Zotefoams Plc

B

E

Toyota Boshoku

Europe N.V.

Recticel

3
,
0
0

SOMO.TEC

GmbH

Uludag Automotive Industry Exporters Association

LANXESS

Deutschland GmbH

Avery

Dennison

Nola Chemie GmbH

6
,
0
0

15,00

6
,
0
0

3110 3112 3117 3134 3136

3202

3326

34253424

3324

31203104 3105 3107 3109 3116 3138 3140 3141 3144 3146 3148

3103 31183106 3108 31133111

3114

3235

3115

3101

3302

3301

3402

3401

3204 3205 3207

3420

3308

3409

3310

3212 3215

3312 3314

4,00 4,00 4,00

7,00

3,00 6,004,00 4,00 7,00

3
,
0
0

6,004,00 7,00 4,00 6,00

3
,
0
0

4,00

5
,
0
0

5,00 5,00

5
,
0
0

15,00

5
,
0
0

9,00

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

7
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

7,00

7
,
0
0

4,00

5
,
0
0

3
,
0
0

4,00 3,005,00 5,007,00

3
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

8,00

4,004,00

6,00

3
,
0
0

6,00

3
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

5,00

5
,
0
0

5,00

6
,
0
0

6
,
0
0

7
,
0
0

7
,
0
0

6,00

5
,
0
0

6
,
0
0

6
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

6,00

5
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

6,00

6,005,00

6
,
0
0

5,00

7,00

3
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

4,007,00

3
,
0
0

6,00

7,00

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

6
,
0
0

6,00

4
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

6,00

5
,
0
0

6,00

6
,
0
0

6,00

3
,
0
0

4,007,00

4,00 4,00 4,004,00

3125

5,00

3501

4,00

3201

3123

6,00

4,00

5
,
0
0

4,00

8,00

5
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

4,00 6,00 4,00

4,00

3129 3131 3132

5,00

3122 3128

4,00

3124 3126

3224 3226

7,00 6,00

7
,
0
0

7,00

3
,
0
0

13,00

3119

3133

5,00

42,00

6
,
0
0

7,00

4,00

3
,
0
0

5,00

5,00

4
,
0
0

3
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

5,00

4,00

5,00

4
,
0
0

3
,
0
0

6,00

5,00

3
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

6,00

5,00

4,00

8
,
0
0

8
,
0
0

10,00

4
,
0
0

3,00

7,00

5
,
0
0

6
,
0
0

6
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

7,00 4,00

10,0010,00

10,00

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

6
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

8,00

5
,
0
0

4,005,005,00

5
,
0
0

10,00

4
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

5,00 5,004,004,009,00

6
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

6
,
0
0

8,00 10,00 4,00

4,00

5
,
0
0

6,00 6,00

4,00 5,00

4,00 5,00

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

6,00

5
,
0
0

7,00

7
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

6
,
0
0

14,00 6,00

3
,
0
0

4,00

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

4,005,00

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

3127

3135 3137

3139 3142 3143 3145 3147 3149

5,00

3203 3206 3209 3211 3219 3221

32183208 3210 3213 3214 3217 3222

3223 3225

3227 3229

3228 3230 3232 3234

3231

3233

3236 3237 3239

3238

3240

3241

3242

3304

3303

3305

3306

3307

3309 3311

3313 3315

3316

3317 3318

3320

3319 3321

3322

3323

3325 3327 3329

3328 3330

3332

3331

3404 3406 3411 3412

3413

3416 3418

3419

3421 3423

3422

3426 3427 3428

4,00

3403

3407

3502

F
i
l
z
f
a

b
r
i
k
 
G

u
s
t
a

v

N
e

u
m

a
n

n
 
G

m
b

H

Wirthwein AG

B

3
,
0
0

14,00

3
,
0
0

3
,
0
0

S

Advantage

Austria

Megatech Industries AG

S

5,00

4
,
0
0

Guarniflon Spa

B

3
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

5,00

5,00

6
,
0
0

Jürgen Hass

Kunststofftechnik

GmbH

B3410

3505

3216

3408

3503

6,00

3
,
0
0

S

S

BISTRO

7,00

5,00

5,00

5
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

6
,
0
0

4,00

6
,
0
0

6,004,00

6
,
0
0

Ascend

Performance

Materials

4,00

4
,
0
0

5,00

Fränkische Industrial

Pipes GmbH & Co. KG

7,00

6
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

5
,
0
0

8,00

5
,
0
0

Ecobat

Resources

Germany GmbH

3220

4,00

ALGONTEC

S.L

B

10,00

Bayern Innovativ

Etimex Technical

Components

Convena

Polymer

B

3,00

3414

3506

4,00

3415 3417

6
,
0
0

6,00

5,007,00

5,00

tesa SE

Teknor Germany

GmbH

B+3507

3
,
0
0

3
,
0
0

Besprechungsraum

Meeting Room

"INTERIOR"

5
,
0
0

3,00

3409A

10,00

Basell Sales &

Marketing Company

B.V. German

Branch

5,00

5
,
0
0

4
,
0
0

3,0013,00

Techno-

Compound

GmbH

TECHPOL SRL

B+*

F.G.I. SRL -

Fustellatura

Guarnizioni

Industriali B+

4,00

Olfasense

GmbH

B

Özler Plastik

B

3
,
0
0

6,00

B

H
y
u

n
d

a
i
 
T

r
a

n
s
y
s

B

ILPEA Galvarplast

5
,
0
0

6,00

A
S

O
 
-
 
A

n
a

l
y
t
i
k
 
S

e
r
v
i
c
e

O
l
d

e
n

b
u

r
g

3333

IMPURSA

B

B

B+

B

B

B

Lager

1
0
,
0
0

Suspension

Systems

Technologies

B

T
a

n
g

t
r
i
n

g
 
S

e
a

t
i
n

g

T
e

c
h

n
o

l
o

g
y

Farplas Automotive A.S.

B

7,00

FG301

4
,
0
0

Besprechungsraum

Meeting Room

"ASSEMBLY"

Invest Moldova

Agency

B+

5,00

RENATA

PRECISION

COMPONENTS

B

AUTOSTEEL

AND RUBBER

INDUSTRIES

B

C
a

r
e

s
o

f
t
 
G

l
o

b
a

l
,
 
I
n

c
.

4,00

Kongsberg

Automotive

B

R
S

H
 
P

o
l
y
m

e
r
e

G
m

b
H

SERVICECENTER

HTL

Power Connection 400 V/16 A, Power Consumption 5.5 kW

HTL

Power Connection 400 V/16 A, Power Consumption 5.5 kW

HTL

Power Connection 400 V/16 A, Power Consumption 5.5 kW

HTL

Power Connection 400 V/16 A, Power Consumption 5.5 kW

HTL

Power Connection 400 V/16 A, Power Consumption 5.5 kW

HTL

Power Connection 400 V/16 A, Power Consumption 5.5 kW

H
T

L

P
o

w
e

r
 
C

o
n

n
e

c
t
io

n
 
4

0
0

 
V

/
1

6
 
A

,
 
P

o
w

e
r
 
C

o
n

s
u

m
p

t
io

n
 
5

.
5

 
k
W

HTL

Power Connection 400 V/16 A, Power Consumption 5.5 kW

HTL

Power Connection 400 V/16 A, Power Consumption 5.5 kW

HTL

Power Connection 400 V/16 A, Power Consumption 5.5 kW

HTL

Power Connection 400 V/16 A, Power Consumption 5.5 kW

HTL

Power Connection 400 V/16 A, Power Consumption 5.5 kW

T 1.000 T 1.000 T 1.000

T 1.000

T 1.000 T 1.000 T 1.000 T 1.000 T 1.000

T 1.000

T 1.000

T 1.000

H
T

L

P
o

w
e

r
 
C

o
n

n
e

c
t
io

n
 
4

0
0

 
V

/
1

6
 
A

,
 
P

o
w

e
r
 
C

o
n

s
u

m
p

t
io

n
 
5

.
5

 
k
W

T 1.000

DVL

DVL

DVL

FSM Stamping

GmbH

KAREL

R
a

m
c
o

 
E

u
r
o

p
e

S
P

A

B

Messe Wolfsburg | Major-Hirst-Str. 11 | 38442 Wolfsburg | Tel. +49(0)5361.897.4440 | www.messe-wob.de | izb@messe-berlin.de

Änderungen vorbehalten!

Subject to change!

Projekt | Project:

IZB 2022

Ort | City:

Zeichnung | Drawing:

Datum | Date:

Maßstanb | Scale:

Halle | Hall:

Zeichner | Creator:

3

Wolfsburg | Allerpark

Standplanung

06/10/2022

1:500

AutoCAD SHX Text
WV

AutoCAD SHX Text
WV

AutoCAD SHX Text
WV

AutoCAD SHX Text
WV

AutoCAD SHX Text
Delta Vista 10 x 35

AutoCAD SHX Text
Trafo


	Pläne und Ansichten
	Halle 3


